
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022

KOVZ

Ellen DESCHEPPER
TROL
Omloop : D45
Afstand : 4400m
Tijd : 1:04:17 (14'37"/km) [Punten : 588]

7/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Brit HORST 0:37:49 [1000]
2. Tzvetanka VASSILEVA 0:46:54 [806]
3. Emmanuelle VALENTIN 0:47:39 [794]

1. 139 00:02:58 262m 11'19"/km
2. 141 00:01:10 00:04:08 110m 10'36"/km
3. 158 00:04:58 00:09:06 181m 27'26"/km
4. 150 00:04:13 00:13:19 342m 12'20"/km
5. 152 00:04:05 00:17:24 246m 16'36"/km
6. 167 00:05:03 00:22:27 316m 15'59"/km
7. 169 00:06:19 00:28:46 461m 13'42"/km
8. 106 00:03:36 00:32:22 218m 16'31"/km
9. 110 00:01:09 00:33:31 102m 11'16"/km

10. 175 00:03:24 00:36:55 224m 15'11"/km
11. 116 00:01:17 00:38:12 93m 13'48"/km
12. 160 00:03:48 00:42:00 195m 19'29"/km
13. 130 00:02:47 00:44:47 162m 17'11"/km
14. 168 00:02:38 00:47:25 226m 11'39"/km
15. 129 00:06:08 00:53:33 456m 13'27"/km
16. 154 00:06:11 00:59:44 440m 14'03"/km
17. 164 00:02:15 01:01:59 151m 14'54"/km
18. 100 00:01:40 01:03:39 185m 9'01"/km
19. 999 00:00:38 01:04:17 72m 8'48"/km
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